Dual Speed Controller with
One-touch Fitting
Model
How to Order
ASD  310
2
3
4
5
6
M5 standard
1/8 standard
1/4 standard
3/8 standard
1/2 standard
Body size
Type
With One-touch fittings
3 Universal
Port size
With sealant
M5
01
02
03
04
M5 x 0.8
R1/8
R1/4
R3/8
R1/2
Applicable tubing O.D. Note)
Metric size
04
06
08
10
12
ø4
ø6
ø8
ø10
ø12
3 0 F 01 06 S
Lock nut option
Nil
J
Hexagon lock nut
Round lock nut
10-ASD230F-M5
10-ASD330F-01
10-ASD430F-02
10-ASD530F-02
10-ASD530F-03
10-ASD630F-04
M5 x 0.8
R1/8
R1/4